
  
POST-CONVICTION RELIEF HEARINGS 

NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 
THE HONORABLE JOCELYN NEWMAN, PRESIDING JUDGE 
BERKELEY AND CHARLESTON COUNTY COURTHOUSES 

 
MONDAY, JANUARY 19, 2026 

 APPLICANT/ SCDC No.  DOCKET No./  APPLICANT'S  RESPONDENT'S  RESPONDENT'S ANTICIPATED  
TIME AND INSTITUTION COUNTY ATTORNEY ATTORNEY WITNESS(ES)/MOTIONS
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

STATE HOLIDAY – NO CASES SCHEDULED 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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POST-CONVICTION RELIEF HEARINGS 
NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

THE HONORABLE JOCELYN NEWMAN, PRESIDING JUDGE 
BERKELEY COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

 
TUESDAY, JANUARY 20, 2026 

 APPLICANT/ SCDC No.  DOCKET No./  APPLICANT'S  RESPONDENT'S  RESPONDENT'S ANTICIPATED  
TIME AND INSTITUTION COUNTY ATTORNEY ATTORNEY WITNESS(ES)/MOTIONS
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Lorenzo Guzman 2024-CP-08-03281 Christopher L. Murphy Kylee Kanealey Withdrawal Hearing 
 392754 Berkeley 
 Evans Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Damayjhon Gadson 2024-CP-08-02429 Christopher L. Murphy Kylee Kanealey Julie M. Shivers 
 393463 Berkeley 
  Lee Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Stephen M. Rivers 2025-CP-08-00921 Christopher L. Murphy Sydney Willingham Withdrawal Hearing 
 392133 Berkeley 
  Manning Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Dana A. Scott 2023-CP-08-03293 Christopher L. Murphy Sydney Willingham Melisa W. Gay 
 390973 Berkeley 
  Leath Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  

 

Page 2 of 6 



POST-CONVICTION RELIEF HEARINGS 
NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

THE HONORABLE JOCELYN NEWMAN, PRESIDING JUDGE 
CHARLESTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

 
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 21, 2026 

 APPLICANT/ SCDC No.  DOCKET No./  APPLICANT'S  RESPONDENT'S  RESPONDENT'S ANTICIPATED  
TIME AND INSTITUTION COUNTY ATTORNEY ATTORNEY WITNESS(ES)/MOTIONS
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Montrelle Campbell 2024-CP-10-04764 Christopher L. Murphy Sydney Willingham Mary A. Ford 
 276819 Charleston 
  Kershaw Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Antwan L. Scott 2024-CP-10-05752 Christopher L. Murphy Sydney Willingham J. Sterling Chillico 
 361401 Charleston 
 Ridgeland Corr. Inst.  CONTINUED 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Gary Nelson 2025-CP-10-02458 Christopher L. Murphy Kylee Kanealey Helen Dovell 
 329426 Charleston 
 MacDougall Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Shikeem Wigfall 2025-CP-10-01194 Christopher L. Murphy Sydney Willingham O. Grady Query 
 395387 Charleston Nicholas B. Uricchio 
  Kershaw Corr. Inst.  CONTINUED 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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POST-CONVICTION RELIEF HEARINGS 
NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

THE HONORABLE JOCELYN NEWMAN, PRESIDING JUDGE 
CHARLESTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

 
THURSDAY, JANUARY 22, 2026 

 APPLICANT/ SCDC No.  DOCKET No./  APPLICANT'S  RESPONDENT'S  RESPONDENT'S ANTICIPATED  
TIME AND INSTITUTION COUNTY ATTORNEY ATTORNEY WITNESS(ES)/MOTIONS
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Kareem D. Hamilton 2022-CP-10-03136 Denise G. Swope Sydney Willingham Bryan A. Alfaro 
  352243 Charleston   Megan S. Ehrlich 
 Turbeville Corr. Inst.  Peter Shahid, III 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Charles O. James, III 2025-CP-10-00230 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Amanda H. Quiles 
 363721 Charleston 
 Trenton Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Jerrold J. Cooper, Jr. 2024-CP-10-04102 Denise G. Swope Sydney Willingham Martha K. Runey 
 392457 Charleston 
 Broad River Corr. Inst. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Dean L. Clement, Sr. 2025-CP-10-01192 Denise G. Swope  Kylee Kanealey Peter M. McCoy, Jr. 
 395694 Charleston 
  Allendale Corr. Inst.  CONTINUED 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Daquan J. Crummey 2025-CP-10-01656 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Philip D. Summa 
 383209 Charleston 
 Evans. Corr. Inst. 
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Jay L. Cook 2025-CP-10-01203 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Benjamin A. Mack 
 Not Incarcerated Charleston 
    MOVED FROM FRIDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE 
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POST-CONVICTION RELIEF HEARINGS 
NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

THE HONORABLE JOCELYN NEWMAN, PRESIDING JUDGE 
CHARLESTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

 
THURSDAY, JANUARY 22, 2026 

 APPLICANT/ SCDC No.  DOCKET No./  APPLICANT'S  RESPONDENT'S  RESPONDENT'S ANTICIPATED  
TIME AND INSTITUTION COUNTY ATTORNEY ATTORNEY WITNESS(ES)/MOTIONS
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Bobby M. Cason 2021-CP-10-00232 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Status Conference 
 382119 Charleston 
 Lieber Corr. Inst.  MOVED FROM FRIDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM James C. Seabrook, III 2019-CP-10-02294 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Status Conference 
 371723 Charleston 
 Allendale Corr. Inst.  MOVED FROM FRIDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Terrell A. Smith 2020-CP-10-00989 Denise G. Swope Sydney Willingham Status Conference 
 372430 Charleston 
 Kirkland Corr. Inst.  MOVED FROM FRIDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Aaron J. White 2021-CP-10-03718 Denise G. Swope Sydney Willingham Status Conference 
 382747 Charleston 
 Turbeville Corr. Inst.  MOVED FROM FRIDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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POST-CONVICTION RELIEF HEARINGS 
NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

THE HONORABLE JOCELYN NEWMAN, PRESIDING JUDGE 
CHARLESTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

 
FRIDAY, JANUARY 23, 2026 

 APPLICANT/ SCDC No.  DOCKET No./  APPLICANT'S  RESPONDENT'S  RESPONDENT'S ANTICIPATED  
TIME AND INSTITUTION COUNTY ATTORNEY ATTORNEY WITNESS(ES)/MOTIONS
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Jay L. Cook 2025-CP-10-01203 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Benjamin A. Mack 
 Not Incarcerated Charleston   
    MOVED TO THURSDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Bobby M. Cason 2021-CP-10-00232 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Status Conference 
 382119 Charleston 
 Lieber Corr. Inst.    MOVED TO THURSDAY  
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM James C. Seabrook, III 2019-CP-10-02294 Denise G. Swope Kylee Kanealey Status Conference 
 371723 Charleston 
 Allendale Corr. Inst.    MOVED TO THURSDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Terrell A. Smith 2020-CP-10-00989 Denise G. Swope Sydney Willingham Status Conference 
 372430 Charleston 
 Kirkland Corr. Inst.    MOVED TO THURSDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
09:30 AM Aaron J. White 2021-CP-10-03718 Denise G. Swope Sydney Willingham Status Conference 
 382747 Charleston 
 Turbeville Corr. Inst.    MOVED TO THURSDAY 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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